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Game No. Home

1
2
3

11
12
13
14
15

CRO
CHN
NED
ISR

CRO
KOR
NED
CRO
KOR
BEL

CHN
ISR

NED
BEL

KOR

Guest
ISR

BEL
KOR
CHN
NED
BEL
BEL
CHN
ISR
CRO
KOR
NED
CHN
ISR
CRO

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
CRO:

CHN:
NED:

ISR:

CRO:
KOR:
NED:
CRO:
KOR:

BEL:

CHN:

ISR:

NED:

BEL:

KOR:

14.

9.

10.

24.

1.

24.

17.

As of MON 3 FEB 2020

CANIC Dominic Rene
HOU Yuyang
BORGMAN Bjorn
HALPERT Yuval
GORSIC Luka
LEE Junho
HESSELS Ninho
TROHA Domagoj
YOO Seungmin
COMPERE Nathan
WU Siming

ROZIN Guy
HUISMAN Jay
STEENO Jonas
KIM Hyung Chan

Best Players
21.

ISR:
BEL:

KOR:
CHN:
NED:

BEL:

BEL:

CHN:

ISR:

CRO:
KOR:
NED:
CHN:

ISR:

CRO:

25.

15.

18.

11.

7.

18.

11.

21.

21.

22.

ROSSOKHOVATSKIY Semion

WAUMANS Arne

CHOI Wonho

YAN Juncheng
ANSEMS Roy

VERSIN Jeffie
CUYLAERTS Lowie
WU Siming
REISINGER Yehonatan
MANDIC Roko

KANG Minwan
HESSELS Delaney
WANG Jing
REISINGER Yehonatan

SELITAJ Leo
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